Price List

Girls Academic Uniform

Summer Dress
Winter Tunic

Short Sleeve Blouse
Long Sleeve Blouse
Girls Shorts

Girls Pants

Loop Tie

Soft Shell Jacket

Boys Academic Uniform

Short Sleeve Shirt
Long Sleeve Shirt
Shorts

Pants

Knot Tie

Loop Tie

Soft Shell Jacket
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64.00
74.00
35.00
35.00
34.00
44.00
22.00
70.00

35.00
38.00
30.00
40.00
22.00
22.00
70.00

Sports Uniform

Short Sleeve Sports Polo
Long Sleeve Sports Polo
Sport Shorts

Trackpants

Track Jacket

Accessories

School Bag
Library Bag
Brim Hat
Rain Coat
Scrunchie
Navy Socks
White Socks

Prices are correct as of 21st August 2025
(prices may change without notice)
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35.00
40.00
32.00
50.00
68.00

60.00
18.00
22.00
28.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited

75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214
W: www.midford.com.au



