Price List



Girls Academic Uniform		Sports Uniform	
Summer Dress	\$ 64.00	Short Sleeve Sports Polo	\$ 35.00
Winter Tunic	\$ 74.00	Long Sleeve Sports Polo	\$ 40.00
Short Sleeve Blouse	\$ 35.00	Sport Shorts	\$ 32.00
Long Sleeve Blouse	\$ 35.00	Trackpants	\$ 50.00
Girls Shorts	\$ 34.00	Track Jacket	\$ 68.00
Girls Pants	\$ 44.00		
Loop Tie	\$ 22.00		
Soft Shell Jacket	\$ 70.00	Accessories	
		School Bag	\$ 60.00
Davis Academia Haifean		Library Bag	\$ 18.00
Boys Academic Uniform		Brim Hat	\$ 22.00
Short Sleeve Shirt	\$ 35.00	Rain Coat	\$ 28.00
Long Sleeve Shirt	\$ 38.00	Scrunchie	\$ 8.00
Shorts	\$ 30.00	Navy Socks	\$ 8.00
Pants	\$ 40.00	White Socks	\$ 8.00
Knot Tie	\$ 22.00		
Loop Tie	\$ 22.00		
Soft Shell Jacket	\$ 70.00		



Prices are correct as of 21st August 2025 (prices may change without notice)

Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited 75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214 W: www.midford.com.au